
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  163 SCT:  70

08161 Dash 51.22 0 01 100Q 0Nordin 0

08008 Cricket 59.90 1 1 0NQ 2Sax 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  163 SCT:  65

12164 Shire 0.00 3 2 0NQ 1Nickolaou 1

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  169 SCT:  64

16167 Zuma 46.00 3 2 0NQ 2Benson 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  174 SCT:  61

20171 Dande 37.00 0 01 100Q 0Mateus 0

20168 Journey 45.35 0 02 100Q 0McConico 0

20173 Keen 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Callery 1

20174 Jackie 59.14 2 1 0NQ 1McConico 0

20169 Nova 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Melius 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  174 SCT:  65

24152 Phoenix 55.22 1 0 0NQ 0Anderson 0

24176 Paisley 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Goetzke 1

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  163 SCT:  70

08158 Henry 0.00 5 1 0NQ 1Regenscheid 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  163 SCT:  70

08085 Paige 42.73 0 01 100Q 0Gahan 0

08083 Dottie 58.59 0 02 100Q 0Maes 0

08079 Eli 64.36 0 03 100Q 0Soligny 0

08074 Fiona 55.24 1 0 0NQ 0Wiederholt 0

08076 Haema 44.20 1 0 0NQ 0Nickolaou 0

08077 Zim 0.00 2 1 0NQ 2Dingmann 1

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  163 SCT:  65

12091 Simone 36.76 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

12088 Rainee 44.32 0 02 100Q 0Nelson 0

12090 Luna 48.98 1 0 0NQ 0Kelly 0

12092 Lucky 60.05 2 0 0NQ 0Johnson 0

12086 Murphy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0McCann 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  169 SCT:  64

16101 Ruby 35.98 0 01 100Q 0Steinbach 0

16105 Mozzer 36.01 0 02 100Q 0Miller 0

16095 Siona 37.78 0 03 100Q 0Meintsma 0

16096 Sketcher 39.23 0 04 100Q 0Miller 0

16103 Meme 41.28 0 0 100Q 0Patregnani 0

16099 Blink 49.00 0 0 100Q 0Kothe 0

16100 Aspire 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Griep 1

16102 Twix 0.00 1 0 0NQ 1Wagner 1

16106 Diggs 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Arthur 1

16097 Revel 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Sorum 0

16104 Binx 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Holm 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  174 SCT:  61

20131 Sticks 37.44 0 01 100Q 0Hoye 0

20126 Auggie 42.21 0 02 100Q 0McCabe 0

20139 Diggs 45.16 0 03 100Q 0Patregnani 0

20140 Rave 45.29 0 04 100Q 0Kothe 0

20119 Nick 46.24 0 0 100Q 0Maytag 0

20127 Twizzle 46.28 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0
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20108 Bob Seger 46.55 0 0 100Q 0Patregnani 0

20107 Sally 46.79 0 0 100Q 0Oneal 0

20116 Fozzie 48.68 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20129 Free-Beer 50.65 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20113 Vista 51.33 0 0 100Q 0Halfen 0

20109 Polly 56.74 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20135 Pippa 57.21 0 0 100Q 0McConico 0

20110 Jock 56.53 0 3 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20112 Laser 62.33 2 1 0NQ 1Callery 0

20114 Fi 38.50 1 1 0NQ 0Cross 0

20115 Skip 53.48 0 0 0NQ 0Woodard 0

20118 Deeks 60.31 0 2 0NQ 0Smolensky 0

20121 Navi 44.74 0 2 0NQ 0Kuschel 0

20132 Apollo 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Teh 1

20133 Rae 40.48 0 1 0NQ 0Eckert 0

20138 'Cuse 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Smolensky 1

20123 Sophie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Johnson 0

20137 Marvel 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Morris 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  174 SCT:  65

24149 Rush 40.11 0 01 100Q 0Eckert 0

24153 Athena 40.45 0 02 100Q 0Gorman 0

24145 Gibbs 46.41 0 03 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24156 Roger 48.70 0 04 100Q 0Bixby 0

24141 Jorge 45.94 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24142 Allie 0.00 1 2 0NQ 0Osojnicki 1

24143 Zim 48.75 0 0 0NQ 1Decker 0

24144 Vee 58.62 1 2 0NQ 0Duffy 0

24147 Tayla 48.65 0 1 0NQ 0Peterson 0

24150 Charli 47.88 1 0 0NQ 0McFadden 0

24154 Scorch 37.67 0 0 0NQ 1White 0

24155 Smokey 65.49 2 1 0NQ 3Halfen 0

20117 Jameson 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Millette 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  163 SCT:  75

04040 Lena 68.71 1 0 0NQ 0Costello 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  163 SCT:  70

08045 Keira 40.15 0 01 100Q 0Johnson 0

08046 Chesca 55.90 0 02 100Q 0Foster 0

08043 Spice 60.25 0 03 100Q 0Malicki 0

08042 Kaemon 42.52 0 1 0NQ 0Kaye 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  169 SCT:  69

12047 Briar 61.65 2 0 0NQ 1Savoie 0

12048 Ike 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Teh 1

12049 Minne 63.12 1 1 0NQ 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  174 SCT:  66

16056 Jedi 34.31 0 01 100Q 0Steinbach 0

16067 Titan 41.23 0 02 100Q 0Kott 0

16065 Chia 43.61 0 03 100Q 0Stein 0

16063 Power 44.52 0 04 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16064 Bear 50.32 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

16057 Mira 50.65 0 0 100Q 0Reedy 0
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16066 Lilly 62.43 0 0 100Q 0Nordin 0

16058 Tiv 38.76 0 0 0NQ 1Bakshian 0

16059 Jazzy 48.09 1 0 0NQ 0Loose 0

16060 Justice 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Colburn 1

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  174 SCT:  70

20073 Ledger 46.79 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20068 Uisge Beatha 75.28 1 0 0NQ 0Anderson 0

20069 Ari 63.47 0 1 0NQ 0Putnam 0

20072 Bison 62.81 1 1 0NQ 2Halfen 0

20071 Mila 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Reidt 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV A Yards:  150 SCT:  86

08035 Louie 40.57 0 01 100Q 0Maynard 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV A Yards:  150 SCT:  75

16036 Vinny 47.49 1 01 95Q 0Beecher 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  150 SCT:  72

20037 Banner 50.67 0 01 100Q 0Engmann 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  150 SCT:  80

12011 Parker 85.87 1 1 0NQ 1Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  150 SCT:  75

16030 Evie 34.72 0 1 0NQ 1White 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  150 SCT:  72

20031 Brilliant 36.98 1 01 95Q 0Griep 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV P Yards:  150 SCT:  85

08020 Tucker 64.06 2 01 90Q 0Hoffman 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  150 SCT:  80

12021 Chip 34.15 0 11 95Q 0Arthur 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  150 SCT:  77

16024 Roxy 47.55 1 01 95Q 0Fischer 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  150 SCT:  78

16023 Zephon 36.56 0 01 100Q 0Rausch 0

20025 Bosch 81.63 1 02 92Q 0Hoffman 0

20026 Tucci 0.00 3 1 0NQ 1Gordon 1

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  151 SCT:  72

08006 Abby 55.31 1 01 95Q 0Sax 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  151 SCT:  69

12012 Remi 0.00 2 2 0NQ 0Wagner Kvam 1

12013 Willa 73.49 3 1 0NQ 1Malicki 0

12162 Mimi 65.76 2 0 0NQ 1Kelly 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  158 SCT:  65

20170 Kismet 39.25 0 11 95Q 0Plekkenpol 0

20015 Ralphie 57.55 4 2 0NQ 3White 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  158 SCT:  67

24017 Saphira 40.69 0 01 100Q 0Sather 0

24018 Eevee 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Melius 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  158 SCT:  72

20004 Manai 68.84 2 2 0NQ 1Nickolaou 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  69

08074 Fiona 53.13 0 1 0NQ 0Wiederholt 0
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08082 Sadie 50.94 0 2 0NQ 0McElroy 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12091 Simone 41.74 1 1 0NQ 1Kaye 0

12162 Mimi 63.22 0 2 0NQ 0Kelly 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16095 Siona 39.75 0 01* 100Q 0Meintsma 0

16105 Mozzer 45.91 0 02* 100Q 0Miller 0

16100 Aspire 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Griep 1

16101 Ruby 0.00 2 2 0NQ 0Steinbach 1

16102 Twix 40.20 2 1 0NQ 0Wagner 0

16104 Binx 48.36 0 1 0NQ 0Holm 0

16097 Revel 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Sorum 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20107 Sally 48.51 0 01* 100Q 0Oneal 0

20114 Fi 42.02 1 0 0NQ 1Cross 0

20116 Fozzie 52.31 1 1 0NQ 1Schafer 0

20121 Navi 45.44 0 2 0NQ 0Kuschel 0

20126 Auggie 55.40 1 2 0NQ 0McCabe 0

20129 Free-Beer 53.86 0 1 0NQ 1Carlier 0

20132 Apollo 46.63 2 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

20135 Pippa 61.40 0 0 0NQ 0McConico 0

20138 'Cuse 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Smolensky 1

20168 Journey 56.38 0 2 0NQ 1McConico 0

20171 Dande 41.81 0 2 0NQ 1Mateus 0

20173 Keen 0.00 3 4 0NQ 5Callery 1

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24153 Athena 43.46 0 01* 100Q 0Gorman 0

24143 Zim 49.74 0 02* 100Q 0Decker 0

24141 Jorge 0.00 1 2 0NQ 2Bixby 1

24145 Gibbs 48.60 0 0 0NQ 1Wiederholt 0

24150 Charli 43.12 1 3 0NQ 2McFadden 0

24154 Scorch 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0White 1

24156 Roger 55.66 1 1 0NQ 1Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08045 Keira 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Johnson 1

08046 Chesca 56.17 0 1 0NQ 0Foster 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12048 Ike 39.58 0 1 0NQ 0Teh 0

12049 Minne 60.90 1 2 0NQ 1Johnson 0

12050 Zada 50.15 0 1 0NQ 0Bush 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16064 Bear 60.96 0 1 0NQ 0Schafer 0

16065 Chia 45.52 0 1 0NQ 0Stein 0

20109 Polly 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Kott 1

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

20073 Ledger 54.81 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20117 Jameson 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Millette 0
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